July 2012 Nutritionist-Dietitian Licensure Examination

PERFORMANCE OF SCHOOLS IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER

SCHOOL

FIRST TIMER

REPEATER

OVERALL PERFORMANCE

PASSED

FAILED:COND:TOTAL

%
PASSED

PASSED

FAILED:COND:TOTAL

%
PASSED

PASSED

FAILED

COND

TOTAL

%
PASSED

ADVENTIST
UNIVERSITY OF
THE PHILIPPINES

87.50%

66.67%

1"

81.82%

BASILAN STATE
COLLEGE

0.00%

25.00%

10

11

9.09%

BENGUET STATE
UNIVERSITY-LA
TRINIDAD

34

37

91.89%

25.00%

35

41

85.37%

CATANDUANES
STATE
COLLEGES-
VIRAC

12

21

57.14%

50.00%

14

11

25

56.00%

CENTRAL
MINDANAO
UNIVERSITY

10

10

100.00%

33.33%

11

13

84.62%

CENTRAL
PHILIPPINE
UNIVERSITY

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

CENTRO
ESCOLAR
UNIVERSITY-
MANILA

21

25

84.00%

0.00%

21

25

84.00%

COLLEGE OF
THE
IMMACULATE
CONCEPTION-
CABANATUAN

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

DE OCAMPO
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

EMILIO
AGUINALDO
COLLEGE-
MANILA

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

LAGUNA STATE
POLYTECHNIC
UNIVERSITY-LOS
BANOS

13

30.77%

0.00%

10

14

28.57%

LOURDES
COLLEGE

87.50%

0.00%

87.50%

MANILA
DOCTORS
COLLEGE

14

18

77.78%

0.00%

14

18

77.78%

OUR LADY OF
FATIMA

UNIVERSITY-
VALENZUELA

10

15

66.67%

0.00%

10

16

62.50%

PANGASINAN
STATE

UNIVERSITY-
BAYAMBANG

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

PANGASINAN
STATE
UNIVERSITY-
LINGAYEN

16

56.25%

0.00%

11

21

42.86%

PARTIDO STATE
UNIVERSITY-
LAGONOQY

10

30.00%

0.00%

10

30.00%




SCHOOL

FIRST TIMER

REPEATER

OVERALL PERFORMANCE

PASSED

FAILED

COND

TOTAL

%
PASSED

PASSED

FAILED:COND

TOTAL

%
PASSED

PASSED

FAILED

COND

TOTAL

%
PASSED

PHILIPPINE
CHRISTIAN
UNIVERSITY-
MANILA

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

PHILIPPINE
NORMAL
UNIVERSITY-
MANILA

17

26

65.38%

0.00%

17

11

28

60.71%

POLYTECHNIC
UNIVERSITY OF
THE
PHILIPPINES-
MAIN-STA. MESA

67

75

89.33%

42.86%

70

11

82

85.37%

QUIRINO STATE
COLLEGE

50.00%

25.00%

12

33.33%

SAINT
SCHOLASTICA'S
COLLEGE

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

SILLIMAN
UNIVERSITY

20

29

68.97%

0.00%

20

31

64.52%

SOUTHERN
CHRISTIAN
COLLEGE

50.00%

0.00%

40.00%

ST. ALEXIUS
COLLEGE
(for. DOCTORS
CHSF,INC)

50.00%

0.00%

50.00%

UNIVERSIDAD
DE SANTA
ISABEL (COL DE
STA ISABEL)

100.00%

0.00%

11

81.82%

UNIVERSITY OF
BAGUIO

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

UNIVERSITY OF
BOHOL

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

UNIVERSITY OF
NEGROS
OCCIDENTAL-
RECOLETOS

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

UNIVERSITY OF
PERPETUAL
HELP SYSTEM-
LAGUNA

25.00%

0.00%

16.67%

UNIVERSITY OF
SAN AGUSTIN

66.67%

33.33%

12

58.33%

UNIVERSITY OF
SAN CARLOS

85.71%

50.00%

11

72.73%

UNIVERSITY OF
SANTO TOMAS

91

94

96.81%

40.00%

93

99

93.94%

UNIVERSITY OF
SOUTHERN
MINDANAO-
KABACAN

22

14

36

61.11%

28.57%

24

19

43

55.81%

UNIVERSITY OF
THE EAST-
MANILA

10

13

76.92%

0.00%

10

15

66.67%

UNIVERSITY OF
THE
IMMACULATE
CONCEPTION-
DAVAO

13

14

92.86%

0.00%

13

14

92.86%




SCHOOL

FIRST TIMER

REPEATER

OVERALL PERFORMANCE

PASSED

FAILED

COND:TOTAL

%
PASSED

PASSED

FAILED

COND:

TOTAL

%
PASSED

PASSED

FAILED

COND

TOTAL

%
PASSED

UNIVERSITY OF
THE
PHILIPPINES-
DILIMAN

44

44

100.00%

0.00%

44

44

100.00%

UNIVERSITY OF
THE
PHILIPPINES-
LOS BANOS

79

79

100.00%

0.00%

79

79

100.00%

WESLEYAN
UNIVERSITY-
PHILIPPINES-
CABANATUAN
CITY

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

WESTERN
MINDANAO
COOPERATIVE
COLLEGE-
ZAMBOANGA
CITY

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

WESTERN
MINDANAO
STATE U-BAYOG,
ZAMBOANGA
DEL SUR

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

WESTERN
MINDANAO
STATE
UNIVERSITY-
ZAMBOANGA
CITY

46

57 105

43.81%

51

58

10.34%

52

108

163

31.90%

NOTHING FOLLOWS

Any discrepancy in the performance of schools listed above is entirely unintentional on the part
of the Professional Regulation Commission but rather due to miscoding of school codes by the
examinees themselves in the application forms. Concerned schools may write the Commission for
correction.




