July 2012 Nutritionist-Dietitian Licensure Examination

PERFORMANCE OF SCHOOLS IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER

		FIR	IER			RE	PEATE	ER		OVERALL PERFORMANCE					
SCHOOL	PASSED	FAILED	COND	TOTAL	% PASSED	PASSED	FAILED	COND	TOTAL	% PASSED	PASSED	FAILED	COND	TOTAL	% PASSED
ADVENTIST UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES	7	0	1	8	87.50%	2	1	0	3	66.67%	9	1	1	11	81.82%
BASILAN STATE COLLEGE	0	7	0	7	0.00%	1	3	0	4	25.00%	1	10	0	11	9.09%
BENGUET STATE UNIVERSITY-LA TRINIDAD	34	3	0	37	91.89%	1	3	0	4	25.00%	35	6	0	41	85.37%
CATANDUANES STATE COLLEGES- VIRAC	12	9	0	21	57.14%	2	2	0	4	50.00%	14	11	0	25	56.00%
CENTRAL MINDANAO UNIVERSITY	10	0	0	10	100.00%	1	2	0	3	33.33%	11	2	0	13	84.62%
CENTRAL PHILIPPINE UNIVERSITY	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	3	0	3	0.00%	0	3	0	3	0.00%
CENTRO ESCOLAR UNIVERSITY- MANILA	21	3	1	25	84.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	21	3	1	25	84.00%
COLLEGE OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION- CABANATUAN	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%
DE OCAMPO MEMORIAL COLLEGE	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	2	0	2	0.00%	0	3	0	3	0.00%
EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE- MANILA	0	3	0	3	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	4	0	4	0.00%
LAGUNA STATE POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY-LOS BAÑOS	4	9	0	13	30.77%	0	1	0	1	0.00%	4	10	0	14	28.57%
LOURDES COLLEGE	7	1	0	8	87.50%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	7	1	0	8	87.50%
MANILA DOCTORS COLLEGE	14	4	0	18	77.78%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	14	4	0	18	77.78%
OUR LADY OF FATIMA UNIVERSITY- VALENZUELA	10	5	0	15	66.67%	0	1	0	1	0.00%	10	6	0	16	62.50%
PANGASINAN STATE UNIVERSITY- BAYAMBANG	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%
PANGASINAN STATE UNIVERSITY- LINGAYEN	9	6	1	16	56.25%	0	5	0	5	0.00%	9	11	1	21	42.86%
PARTIDO STATE UNIVERSITY- LAGONOY	3	7	0	10	30.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	3	7	0	10	30.00%

		FIR	ER			RE	ΞR		OVERALL PERFORMANCE						
SCHOOL	PASSED	FAILED	COND	TOTAL	% PASSED	PASSED	FAILED	COND	TOTAL	% PASSED	PASSED	FAILED	COND	TOTAL	% PASSED
PHILIPPINE CHRISTIAN UNIVERSITY- MANILA	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	1	1	0.00%	0	0	1	1	0.00%
PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY- MANILA	17	9	0	26	65.38%	0	2	0	2	0.00%	17	11	0	28	60.71%
POLYTECHNIC UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES- MAIN-STA. MESA	67	7	1	75	89.33%	3	4	0	7	42.86%	70	11	1	82	85.37%
QUIRINO STATE COLLEGE	2	2	0	4	50.00%	2	6	0	8	25.00%	4	8	0	12	33.33%
SAINT SCHOLASTICA'S COLLEGE	4	0	0	4	100.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	4	100.00%
SILLIMAN UNIVERSITY	20	7	2	29	68.97%	0	2	0	2	0.00%	20	9	2	31	64.52%
SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN COLLEGE	2	2	0	4	50.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%	2	3	0	5	40.00%
ST. ALEXIUS COLLEGE (for.DOCTORS CHSF,INC)	1	1	0	2	50.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	1	1	0	2	50.00%
UNIVERSIDAD DE SANTA ISABEL (COL DE STA ISABEL)	9	0	0	9	100.00%	0	2	0	2	0.00%	9	2	0	11	81.82%
UNIVERSITY OF BAGUIO	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	2	0	2	0.00%
UNIVERSITY OF BOHOL	3	0	0	3	100.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	3	100.00%
UNIVERSITY OF NEGROS OCCIDENTAL- RECOLETOS	0	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	1	100.00%	1	0	0	1	100.00%
UNIVERSITY OF PERPETUAL HELP SYSTEM- LAGUNA	1	3	0	4	25.00%	0	2	0	2	0.00%	1	5	0	6	16.67%
UNIVERSITY OF SAN AGUSTIN	6	3	0	9	66.67%	1	2	0	3	33.33%	7	5	0	12	58.33%
UNIVERSITY OF SAN CARLOS	6	1	0	7	85.71%	2	2	0	4	50.00%	8	3	0	11	72.73%
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS	91	2	1	94	96.81%	2	3	0	5	40.00%	93	5	1	99	93.94%
UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO- KABACAN	22	14	0	36	61.11%	2	5	0	7	28.57%	24	19	0	43	55.81%
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST- MANILA	10	2	1	13	76.92%	0	2	0	2	0.00%	10	4	1	15	66.67%
UNIVERSITY OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION- DAVAO	13	1	0	14	92.86%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	13	1	0	14	92.86%

SCHOOL		FIR			RE	ER		OVERALL PERFORMANCE							
	PASSED	FAILED	COND	TOTAL	% PASSED	PASSED	FAILED	COND	TOTAL	% PASSED	PASSED	FAILED	COND	TOTAL	% PASSED
UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES- DILIMAN	44	0	0	44	100.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	44	0	0	44	100.00%
UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES- LOS BANOS	79	0	0	79	100.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	79	0	0	79	100.00%
WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY- PHILIPPINES- CABANATUAN CITY	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%
WESTERN MINDANAO COOPERATIVE COLLEGE- ZAMBOANGA CITY	0	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	1	100.00%	1	0	0	1	100.00%
WESTERN MINDANAO STATE U-BAYOG, ZAMBOANGA DEL SUR	0	1	0	1	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	1	0	1	0.00%
WESTERN MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY- ZAMBOANGA CITY	46	57	2	105	43.81%	6	51	1	58	10.34%	52	108	3	163	31.90%

NOTHING FOLLOWS -----

Any discrepancy in the performance of schools listed above is entirely unintentional on the part of the Professional Regulation Commission but rather due to miscoding of school codes by the examinees themselves in the application forms. <u>Concerned schools may write the Commission for correction.</u>